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This symbol is used to alert the user to important
operating or maintenance instructions.

The Lightning bolt triangle is used to alert the user
to the risk of electric shock.

SAFETY

TO PREVENT ELECTRIC SHOCK REFER 
SERVICING TO  QUALIFIED PERSONNEL
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Technical Specifications According to IEC 62489-1:2010 Standard

PARAMETER VALUE
2

>3A

>1.5A

4.2V

WARRANTY

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Conforms to the following Directive(s) and Norm(s):
        Directive        2014/30/EU
        EMC:             EN55032 : Emisssion
                              EN55103-2 : 2009 Immunity
        Directive        2014/35/EU
        Safety:           EN62368-1 : 2020
        Directive        2011/65/EU RoHS
Date:                      February 2019
J.R. Pieters
Managing Director, Ampetronic Ltd.


